1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME12, DC3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated with fine thread

Aluminum (solid) Approx. 0.45
Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-02BNOZC0S 1 040 743
IME12-02BNOZW2S 1 040 746
IME12-02BNSZC0S 1 040 740
IME12-02BNSZW2S 1 040 742
IME12-02BPOZC0S 1 040 736
IME12-02BPOZW2S 1 040 738
IME12-02BPSZC0S 1 040 732
IME12-02BPSZW2S 1 040 734
3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME12, DC3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-04NNOZC0S 1 040 760
IME12-04NNOZW2S 1 040 762
IME12-04NNSZC0S 1 040 756
IME12-04NNSZW2S 1 040 757
IME12-04NPOZC0S 1 040 752
IME12-04NPOZW2S 1 040 754
IME12-04NPSZC0S 1 040 748
IME12-04NPSZW2S 1 040 750
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-02BNOZC0K 1 040 744
IME12-02BNOZW2K 1 040 745
IME12-02BNSZC0K 1 040 739
IME12-02BNSZW2K 1 040 741
IME12-02BPOZC0K 1 040 735
IME12-02BPOZW2K 1 040 737
IME12-02BPSZC0K 1 040 731
IME12-02BPSZW2K 1 040 733
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-04NNOZC0K 1 040 759
IME12-04NNOZW2K 1 040 761
IME12-04NNSZC0K 1 040 755
IME12-04NNSZW2K 1 040 758
IME12-04NPOZC0K 1 040 751
IME12-04NPOZW2K 1 040 753
IME12-04NPSZC0K 1 040 747
IME12-04NPSZW2K 1 040 749
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-04BNOZC0S 1 040 776
IME12-04BNOZW2S 1 040 778
IME12-04BNSZC0S 1 040 772
IME12-04BNSZW2S 1 040 774
IME12-04BPOZC0S 1 040 768
IME12-04BPOZW2S 1 040 770
IM12E-04BPSZC0S 1 040 764
IME12-04BPSZW2S 1 040 766
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-08NNOZC0S 1 040 826
IME12-08NNOZW2S 1 040 793
IME12-08NNSZC0S 1 040 788
IME12-08NNSZW2S 1 040 790
IME12-08NPOZC0S 1 040 784
IME12-08NPOZW2S 1 040 786
IME12-08NPSZC0S 1 040 780
IME12-08NPSZW2S 1 040 782
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-04BNOZC0K 1 040 775
IME12-04BNOZW2K 1 040 777
IME12-04BNSZC0K 1 040 771
IME12-04BNSZW2K 1 040 773
IME12-04BPOZC0K 1 040 767
IME12-04BPOZW2K 1 040 769
IME12-04BPSZC0K 1 040 763
IME12-04BPSZW2K 1 040 765
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME12-08NNOZC0K 1 040 791
IME12-08NNOZW2K 1 040 792
IME12-08NNOZW2K 1 040 787
IME12-08NNSZW2K 1 040 789
IME12-08NPOZC0K 1 040 783
IME12-08NPOZW2K 1 040 785
IME12-08NPSZC0K 1 040 779
IME12-08NPSZW2K 1 040 781
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8